WM Golf

1974

Rick Falls
Donnie Brown
Keny Byrn
Andy Dye
Charles Yates
MVP

MA

Sectional

1977

Donnie Brown
Derrick Coleman
Kent Byrn

John Woodruff
MVP

MA

Sectional

PAC

1980

John Woodruff
Haold Vore
Doug McClure
Greg Fulk

Rick Richardson
MVP

MA

Sectional

PAC

1983
Harold Vore
Darren Hadlock

Randy Bottoms

11-7
395
44.6
449
453
45.8
Falls
Brown

12th

13-7
40.7
42.8
429
439
Brown
Brown
11th/328

4th/358

9-10

40.6

43.7

49.8

58

58.1
Woodruff
Vore

19th 356

5th 413

17-2
39.6
41.8

44.1

1975

Donnie Brown
Keny Byrn
Andy Dye

Mike Warnsman
Charles Yates
MVP

MA

Sectional

PAC

1978

Derrick Coleman
John Woodruff
Robbie Schroeder
Barry Seitz

Errol Creasey
MVP

MA

Sectional

PAC

1981°

Harold Vore
Jeff Helsley
Randy Bottoms
Greg Fulk

Rick Richardson
MVP

MA

Sectonal

Pac

1984
Darren Hadlock
Derrick Richeson

Randy Bottoms

15-15
433

439

453

45.5

46.3
Brown
Yates
15th/ 355

3rd/ 361

11-8

399

44 4

53.6

539

56.9
Coleman
Woodruff
16th/ 397

6th/ 406

6-10

41.7

48.4

51.5

529

529

Vore
Richardson
18th 379

7th 408

18-1

40.4

43.4

1976

Donnie Brown
Derrick Coleman
Kent Byrn

Andy Dye
Lanny Kell
MVP

MA

1979

Derrick Coleman
John Woodruff
Rick McRoberts
Charles Gonzales

Limon Nossett
MVP

MA

Sectional

PAC

1982
Harold Vore
Darren Hadlock

Randy Bottoms

Derrick Richardson

Chris Tooley
MVP

MA
Sectional
PAC

County

1985
Darren Hadlock

Derrick Richeson

Mike Lamey

13-9
433
43.7
443
453
45.6
Coleman

Coleman

12-7

393

425

514

515

56.8
Coleman
Woodruff
15th 397

5th 376

13-5

39.7

41.1

442

494

50

Vore

Joe Robinson
12th 341

2nd 342

3rd 166

16-2
393
40.2

425



Chris Tooley

Derrick Richeson

MVP
MA
Sectional
PAC

Country

1986

Gary Conder
Jay Coleman
Todd Conwell
Eric Crowe
Tim Hadlock
MVP

MA

Sectional
PAC

County

1989
Chip Davies
Ray Fredrick

Matt Corn

Thomas Blomquist

Ricard Caddell
MVP

MA

Sectional

PAC

County

1992

Tommy Alvey
Clint Page
Patrick O'Neal
Brandon Font
Shane Brown
MVP

MA

449
45.5
Vore
Tooley
8th/ 307
1st 344

2nd 326

11-4
409

43

452
45.6
45.6
Conder
Coleman
13th 348
2nd 356

1st 347

6-9

434
474
48.8
49.1
51.8
Davies
Fredrick
9th 375
5th 385

2nd 384

1-9
48.5
543
554
56.7
571
Alvey

Font

Gary Conder
Chris Tooley
MVP

MA
Sectional
PAC

County

1987

Jay Coleman
Gary Conder
Tim Hadlock
Todd Conwell
John Brady
MVP

MA

Sectional
PAC

County

1990
Chip Davies

Ray Frederick

Richard Caddell

Farley Heldt
Brian Williams
MVP

MA

Sectional

PAC

County

1993

Tommy Alvey
Shane Brogan
Patrick O'Neal
Clay Mahan
Shane Brown
MVP

MA

439
44.7
Hadlock
Bottoms
4th 322
2nd 341

Ist 323

10-3
403
409
43.7
46.5
46.5
Coleman
Conder
12th 334
2nd 358

2nd 347

4-10
419
47.1
49.1
50.1
559
Davies
Heldt
8th 382
5th 382

Ist 353

2-12
44.6
49.6
49.7
50.7
52.1
Alvey

Brogan

jay Coleman
Gary Conder
MVP

MA
Sectional
PAC

County

1988

Johnny Reed
Ray Fredrick
Bryan Coleman
Andrea Hadlock
Matt Corn

MVP

MA

Sectional

PAC

County

1991

Richard Caddell
Ray Frederick
Farley Heldt
Jonathon Buck
Clint Page
MVP

MA

Sectional

PAC

County

1994

Shane Brogan
Clay Mahan
Shane Brown
Brian Griffth
Matt Doerner
MVP

MA

429

432
Hadlock
Richeson
3rd 303
1st 356

Ist 327

5-9

46.5
51.6
53.7
555
56.8
Reed
Reed
11th 408
6th 426

3rd 413

46.3

46.7

495

52.6

532
Caddell
Frederick
10th 392
5th 416

3rd 366

3-14
498
50.1
513
533
542
Phillips

Mahan



Sectional
PAC

County

1995

Nathan Phillips
Clay Mahan
Matt Doerner
Shane Brogan
Bill Buck
MVP

MA

Sectional

PAC

County

1998

Nathan Phillips
Jack Purkiser
Bill Buck
Chris Schiele
Justin Walz
MVP

MA

Sectional

PAC

County

2001

Steve Rhoden
Justin Walz
Josh Davis
Andy Phillips
Justn Guy
MVP

MA
Sectional
Blue Chip

County

10th 440
5th 434

3rd 423

3-12
40.7
49.1
49.5
53.6
53.9
Phillips
Brogan
9th 377
7th 415

3rd 355

7-5
39.8
423
433
453
48.1
Phillips
Buck
9th 356
7th 363

Ist 320

13-3
40.1
41.5
419
442
45.1
Rhoden
Walz
5th 336
2nd 346

2nd 368

Sectional
PAC

County

1996

Nathan Phillips
Bill Buck

Jack Purkiser
Chris Schiele
Matt Doerner
MVP

MA

Sectional

PAC

County

1999

Jackie Purkiser
Chris Schiele
Justin Walz
Steve Rhoden
Andy Phillips
MVP

MA

Sectional

PAC

County

2002

Josh Davis
Mark Sheehe
Neal Bogan
Jayson Shoultz
Ryan Kilian
MVP

MA

Sectional

Blue Chip

County

10th 375
6th 385

2nd 347

8-8

40.7
452

46

475
48.1
Phillips
Doerner
7th 349
7th 380

2nd 347

6-5
414
432

44

44.7
51.5
Purkiser
Walz
7th 354
4th 355

2nd 333

41.6
49.5
49.7

54

58
Davis
Davis
7th 354
9th 415

3rd 354

Sectional
PAC

County

1997

Nathan Phillips
Jack Purkiser
Bill Buck
Chris Schiele
David Bailey
MVP

MA

Sectiona

PAC

County

2000

Justin Walz
Steve Rhoden
Andy Phillips
Justin Guy
MVP

MA
Sectional
PAC

County

2003
Josh Davis
Branden Egdorf

Mark Sheehe

Kalen McConnell

Chris Krieg
MVP

MA
Sectional
Blue Chip

County

10th 375
7th 415

3rd 400

11-6
404
41.7
42.8
454
47.1
Phillips
Bailey
4th 323
5th 360

Ist 310

5-8
425
434
48.1
52.5
Walz
Rhoden
8th 349
7th 381

3rd 348

5-7
39.6
46 .4
48.9
48.9
50.7
Davis
Davis
9th 357
7th 392

3rd 362

Reg Qual



2004

Josh Davis
Branden Egdoff
Chris Krieg
Kalen McConnell
Kolten Hedges
MVP

MA

Sectional

Blue Chip

County

2007 16-2

Calan Schroeder
Kolten Hedges
Cameron Benson
Dillion Gregory
Caleb Schoolar
Blaine Dye

Kyle Siekman
Sectional

Blue Chip

County

2010 15-6
Gene Gray
Alex Manion
Sean Reiner
Jordan Hunter
Kyle McConnell
Derrick Reed
Tre Wilkins
Jacob Brown
MVP

MA

Blue Chip

11-6
40.2

45

45.8
46.4
46.6
Davis
Davis
7th 356
5th 375

3rd 367

40.2

40.2

425

43

44.6

455

50.2

Ist 317
Ist 326

3rd 353

40.94

41.06

42

42.6

42.81

45.07

47.75

48.5

Gene Gray
Derrick Reed

346 3rd

2005

Kolten Hedges
Calan Schroeder
Chris Krieg
Cameron Benson
Jacob Hunter
Dillion Gregory
MVP

MA

Sectional

Blue Chip

County

2008 16-4
Calan Schroeder
Camron Benson
Dillion Gregory
Sean Reiner
Jordan Hunter
Kyle Siekman
Blaine Dye
Alex Manion
MVP

MA

Sectional

County

Blue Chip

2011 13-6

Alex Manion

Kyle McConnell

Sean Reiner
Gene Gray
Jacbo Brown
Tre Wilkins

Kody Sloan

Tyler Seckman

Keith Phillips
MVP
MA

7-9
433
43.6

46

45

46.8
46.8
Hedges
Schroeder
4th 326
3rd 339

2nd 315

394
423
434
442
45.1

46

46.3
46.3
Schroeder
Gregory
4th 345

3rd 322

2nd 340

Alex Manion

Alex Manion

41.62
42.08
43.15
43.63
47.15
47.92
52.5
58.5
78

2006

Kolten Hedges
Chris Krieg
Calan Schroeder
Branden Egdorf
Cameron Benson
MVP

MA

Sectional

Blue Chip

County

2009 15-5
Jordan Hunter
Alex Manion
Kyle McConnell
Sean Reiner
Gene Gray
Derrick Reed
MVP

MA

Blue Chip
County

Sectional

2012 6-10
Kyle McConnell

Kody Sloan
Jake Brown
Tyler Seikman

Kendall Ayers

Dalton Cochrane

MVP
MA

13-3

415

41.8

42.1

422

44
Hedges
Schoreder
3rd 330
2nd 335

2nd 318

429

433

434

43.8

449

48

Alex Manion
Sean Reiner
4th 368

3rd 351

5th 342

36.69
45.23
46.38
49.38
56.92
63.11

Kyle McConnell

Kendall Ayers



County

Sectional

2013 Coach Hole

2016
Erza Lantaff
Jalen Doerner
Jeremy Buck
Tyler Bottoms
Carter Creedon
Caleb Head

Cameron
Houchins

County
Conference

Sectionals

MVP
MA

Most Improved

6-8 record

331 3rd

330 6th

unknown

386 3rd
373 1st
391 10th

Jeeremy Buck
Tyler Bottoms

Camerson
Houchins

44.75
50.33
47.58
49.66
52.33
58.08

59

Blue Chip
County

Sectional

2014 Coach

2017
Carter Creedon
Jeremy Buck
Jalen Doerner
Travis Bottoms
Justin Strickland
Caleb Elaman

Cameron Houchins

Reese Ricketts

County
Conference

Sectional

Carter Creedon

Jeremy Buck

Jalen Doerner

7-7

338 3rd
327 1st
344 5th
Unknown
42 1
46.6
44.8
51.9
52
67.14
61.7
65.5
331 1st
401 5Th
399 9th
MVP
MA

Coaches Award

Blue Chip 5th 361
County 2nd 356
Sectional 8th 379
2015 4-16
Dalton Cochrane 49.4
Jeremy Buck 50
Tyler Bottoms 51.4
Caleb Head 51.9
Nate McDowell 53.7
Corbin Creedon 54
Chase Gray 56.5
MVP Dalton Cochrane
MA Tyler Bottoms
Blue Chip 412
Sectional 417
County 396 3rd

2018 17-1
Carter Creedon 38.8
Paxton Schoweyer 39.9
Jalen Doerner 41.5
Yogi Botoms 48.6
Justin Strickland 48.2
Dylan Frededrick 47.6
Reese Ricketts 57.8
Jacob Elaman 55.5
Conference 317 1st
County 320 1st
Sectional 345 4th



